
Rank 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Car 
6 

17 
23 
24 
8 

22 
10 
7 

14 
2 

95 
1 
9 

67 
12 
19 
93 
91 

Driver Name 
Evagoras Papasavvas 
Nikita Johnson 
Jacob Douglas 
Max Garcia 
Lochie Hughes 
Simon Sikes 
Jorge Garciarce 
Al Morey 
Sam Corry 
Nico Christodoulou 
Chase Gardner 
Mac Clark 
Logan Adams 
Elliot Cox 
Maxwell Jamieson 
Gordon Scully 
Avery Towns 
Joey Brienza 

Time 
1:12.8236 
1:13.1640 
1:13.2521 
1:13.3216 
1:13.4052 
1:13.5401 
1:13.5743 
1:13.6431 
1:13.6465 
1:13.7283 
1:13.7613 
1:13.8194 
1:14.1118 
1:14.4267 
1:14.8338 
1:14.8496 
1:15.1264 
1:16.0758 

Speed 
88.290 
87.879 
87.774 
87.690 
87.591 
87.430 
87.389 
87.308 
87.304 
87.207 
87.168 
87.099 
86.755 
86.388 
85.918 
85.900 
85.584 
84.516 

Diff 

0.3404 
0.4285 
0.4980 
0.5816 
0.7165 
0.7507 
0.8195 
0.8229 
0.9047 
0.9377 
0.9958 
1.2882 
1.6031 
2.0102 
2.0260 
2.3028 
3.2522 

Gap 

0.3404 
0.0881 
0.0695 
0.0836 
0.1349 
0.0342 
0.0688 
0.0034 
0.0818 
0.0330 
0.0581 
0.2924 
0.3149 
0.4071 
0.0158 
0.2768 
0.9494 

Best Lap 
12 
12 
10 
6 
5 
8 

12 
7 
6 
7 
9 
8 
6 
8 
8 

12 
12 
10 

Laps 
13 
12 
11 
11 
10 
11 
13 
13 
11 
12 
12 
11 
13 
10 
13 
13 
13 
12 

Veteran 
Veteran 
Veteran 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Veteran 
Veteran 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 

  

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Red Flag at: 13:51:44.256 Contact: Car 9 in Turn 8 
Pursuant to Rule 8.5.4, Car 9 -- best lap time was disallowed in this session. 
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Licensed to:  INDYCAR 

Toronto 

USF2000 Cooper Tires Grand Prix of Toronto 

Qualifications - Race 1 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:35:00 

Toronto Street Course 1.786 miles 

7/14/2023 13:35 

Official Results


